
~
. . c,eT .

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION CE CONTRACT I 2

..:

c,tD k. ., a ,
. u.e t

3 u c cis.i Cr . i.i.ici
. t . ..m . . mi.

.C no ,

i Awf N;wtN1 .ODifiCAloN NO 2 (f f tCilYt C ATE 3 stOuiSITON/PutCM A$t etO tST NO . f eQ.tCT HO (1/ .attle.. sale s

T.<o (2)
3 ,ssuiD , < <nst .. AD. usnu D iv rif .4,, a.. u 4 ,, <ont j

U.S. Hucicar Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1. CON 13 ACTOR CODL | } I AlILIIY (UDE | 8

NAME AND ADDetSS AutNDutNY Of
0 50t'C'' AreN No .

F- ~1
"" " " " " ' "

Battelle Columbus Laboratories
no no. wr. 505 King Avenue

0 ODmC*uCN Or ",.,,.u. ~

' " " ' ' " '""7j,f"' Columbus, OH 43201
ATTN: Audcen Walters j 8/26/81 g ,, u ,, ,,,,, , , 0

9. TMt$ StCCK APPtitS ONtv TO AMENDME NTS OF sot |CIf allONS

O n s -6 - l - - a ' - w-*>> ' -*--'-'oaO .O --

O a.. . . .a ..i .. ... . . ,, . ~w. . .a .... . . a .s. i .. , . .~~.a. ., . .. ..n . . w. .

...........a~,m...a,.i.....,....................,......,.6.......;,icinr......i..........m i, . . .a .. ..
F AituRE OF YOut ACKNowitDGlatNT TO BE af CElvt0 At THE I55uwG OPPICE PeiOf TG THE MOut AND

.s.ch ..c l.... . ..f..e m . e. * e . 1.c.t.e . ... . .....e be,.

n . 6, . . . .~ ~ ~ . ..... . a. ,. . a .. .i..a , . .. . . ..a o. .. .., 6. ... 6, r . ..
dan snCmrD . Av nsut, iN naC,icN O, v0u. Onre.i.....a..a....:...6............i.....a....~a.....a......a..................-.<a

iD ACCOuNiiNo AND APPitOPt+ATCN D AT A (l/ ,,ya.s,rd/)

B&R N0. 50-19-02-03 FIN NO. B-6990-2 Obligate: $60,000.00

II. THIS BLOCK APPtit$ ONtv TO mODiFICAfiONS OF CONTRACTS / ONDE R$

m r,..Cs....O...,.........

rs.cs ... . .,. w..ir . a. . 6 ~.6.. .. .or <

m O '> -6 - ~ . - -< ' a- -- . . a . o o - . e 1-. - . o ' * - w a i n -

m O n,..s..i... iA.... . .a . ... ..~ ,., Article I Dittagtaph D_ "Opticn +n Evtend
Period of Performance and Statement of Work"n ~.. ,.. . + . 6... ~ .6.. . . . .<, .. . ...,s . . .i.a i r .

i 2. Ot5CaiPiiON OF AMENDMINTmODiflCAfiON

The Government hereby exercises its option for performance of Tasks 4 and 5 as
set forth under Article I, paragraph D. Now therefore, the following changes
are made:

1. Article II - Period of Performance is hereby deleted in its entirety and the
following substituted in lieu thereof:

_

__

" Article II - Period of Performance

Performance under the contract shall commence on the effective date of,

! the contract and shall continue through thirty-two (32) months thereafter."

2. Article III - Consideration and Payment, paragraph "A." is hereby
modified to read as follows:

... .. ..... ... ..e......a ..~.......... .... ......... .a ........ .. ,a. ~ . ,- .~ . ~,, - ~ . -,

"'" " ' " Pf($,70155Q1NO OMIC{
{O$""'c', ' ' "'c'ule,''t co""^c'o''o"'"o' '5 "ou'"O TyENT ANDyfNs $

<uNneD s Ans om4uurw '#4 -

i s. NA-e Or COsnAC10 ,0,n.O.

~,.

<s,_...._......, y -

..f.. 7 w. w..I, ..
-

i s NA-1 A~D une 0, sio~te e r.t, ,, p,,,,, si Dan sic.eD is ..a OeCO~nACn~o 0, i n , 7 .r. . . ; ,,, i, D.n c.

8209200554 820917 Timothy F. Hagan ( /l 7_a
PDR CONTR

l - NRC-02-81-030 PDR . s 1,:.. . . .. .. n . ....s en .c l s. ,. e - .u a n



1-. ,

-2-

"A. Estimated Cost, Fixed Fee and Obligation

1. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance of this will be $148,255.00 of which the sum of
$136,641.00 represents the estimated reimburseable costs, and
of which $11,614.00 represents the fixed fee.

|

2. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$119,839.00. For further provisions of finding see the General
Provision Clause entitled, " Limitation of Funds."'

3. It is estimated that the amount currently obligated will cover
performance of the contract through December 25, 1983."

In summary, this Modification No. Two accomplishes the following:

1) Allows for the performance of Tasks 4 and 5 as set forth under Article I
paragraph D. Option to Extend Period of Performance and Statement of
Work.

2) Modifies Article II - Period of Performance.

3) Modifies Article III - Consideration and Payment, Paragraph A. by:

A) Increasing the total amount of the contract by $88,416.00 from
$59,639.00 to $148,255.00 of which $136,641.00 represents the
estimated reimburseable costs, and of which $11,614.00 represents
the fixed fee.

8) Increasing the total obligations by $60,000 from $59,839.00 to ~

$119,839.00 to cover the performance of the contract through
December 25, 1983. The remaining $28,416.00 will be provided
by the issuance of an unilateral modification by the Nuclear
Regulatory Commission's (NRC) Contracting Officer subject
to the availability of Fiscal Year 1983 funds.

F

.

7

- - ,
. - . . - _ _ ., , _ _ _ . . , , . , , , ._m , , _ . _ . - , . . . , _ - . - , _ _ - . . , . , . _ .


